' SCHEDULE
4-22

//CHOCTAW CASINO & RESORT

DURANT

Day

Event

Buy-In

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Sunday

Mega Satellite for Ring Event #1
Monster Stack No-Limit Hold ’Em Ring Event #1
Pot-Limit Omaha High Low

Deep Stack Nightly No-Limit Hold "Em
Super Satellite for Championship Event
Mega Satellite for Ring Event #2

“The Gargantuan” Ring Event #2A
8-Game Mix

Deep Stack Nightly No-Limit Hold "Em
Super Satellite for Championship Event
Mega Satellite for Event #2

“The Gargantuan” Ring Event #2B

“The Twilight” Ring Event #3A

Super Satellite for Championship Event
Mega Satellite for Event #2

“The Gargantuan” Ring Event #2C

“The Twilight” Ring Event #3B

Super Satellite for Championship Event
Ladies Ring Event

No-Limit Hold ’Em One-Day Ring Event #4
Pot-Limit Omaha Ring Event #5

Deep Stack Nightly No-Limit Hold "Em
Super Satellite for Championship Event
Seniors Ring Event

No-Limit Hold ’Em Double Stack Ring Event #6
Deep Stack Nightly No-Limit Hold "Em
Super Satellite for Championship Event
Mega Satellite for Event #7

“The Classic” Ring Event #7A

Pot-Limit Omaha

Deep Stack Nightly No-Limit Hold "Em
Super Satellite for Championship Event
Mega Satellite for Event #7

“The Classic” Ring Event #7B

No-Limit Hold ’Em Ring Event #8

Super Satellite for Championship Event
Mega Satellite for Championship Event
Championship Event Ring Event #9A
6-Handed Ring Event #10

Super Satellite for Championship Event
Mega Satellite for Championship Event
Championship Event Ring Event #9B
No-Limit Ring Event #11A

Mega Satellite for Championship Event
Mega Satellite for Championship Event
Championship Event Ring Event #9C
No-Limit Ring Event #11B

Deep Stack Nightly No-Limit Hold "Em
No-Limit Hold ’Em Ring Event 12
Congress

Deep Stack Nightly Bounty

No-Limit Ring Event #13

HORSE

Deep Stack Nightly No-Limit Hold "Em
Seniors Ring Event

7 Card Stud High Low

Deep Stack Nightly No-Limit Hold "Em
SUPER MONSTER

Pot-Limit Omaha

Deep Stack Nightly No-Limit Hold "Em
Mega Satellite for the Finale

“The Finale Championship”

8-Game Mlx

Bounty No-Limit Hold "Em

Mega Satellite for the Finale

“The Finale Championship”

Congress

Bounty No-Limit Hold ’Em

Mega Satellite for the Finale

“The Finale Championship”

Pot-Limit Omaha

Bounty No-Limit Hold "Em

One Day No-Limit Hold "Em

Guaranteed Seat
$50,000 Guaranteed

Guaranteed Seat
Guaranteed Seat
$300,000 Guaranteed

Guaranteed Seat
Guaranteed Seat
$300,000 Guaranteed
$100,000 Guaranteed
Guaranteed Seat
Guaranteed Seat
$300,000 Guaranteed
$100,000 Guaranteed
Guaranteed Seat

Guaranteed Seat

Guaranteed Seat
Guaranteed Seat
$100,000 Guaranteed

Guaranteed Seat
Guaranteed Seat
$100,000 Guaranteed

Guaranteed Seat
Guaranteed Seat

$1,500,000 Guaranteed

Guaranteed Seat

$1,500,000 Guaranteed
$100,000 Guaranteed
Guaranteed Seat
Guaranteed Seat
$1,500,000 Guaranteed
$100,000 Guaranteed

Guaranteed Seat
$100,000 Guaranteed

Guaranteed Seat
$100,000 Guaranteed

Guaranteed Seat
$100,000 Guaranteed

$70
$300
$200
$130
$70
$70
$500
$200
$130
$70
S70
$500
$300
$70
$70
$500
$300
$70
$130
$300
$400
$130
S70
$250
$400
$130
$70
$70
$400
$300
$130
$70
$100
$400
$300
$70
$250
$1,700
$400
$70
$250
$1,700
$400
$70
$250
$1,700
$400
$130
$300
$300
$200
$250
$200
$130
$130
$200
$130
$300
$200
$130
$70
$300
$300
$200
$70
$300
$200
$200
$70
$300
$200
$200
$200




